
Date: 3/28/2023
PAR 3's: 3,6,14,16 Designated: 3

Green tees  #2 from back tees as a par 5 Par 72
Hole

1A Danny Boyles -1113 John Cyran - 1246 Pat Holder - 1262 Dennis Hanson - 1309

1B

18A Mike Brown - 1337 Derald Mcdonald - 1391 Tommy Meeks - 1207 Kerry Phillips - 1240

18B Steve Puster - 1189 Bill Herbert - 1063 Jim Knapp - 1378 Guest - Ronnie Black

17A Sid Sparks - 1365 Bob Henderson - 1390 Cliff Fields - 1380 Guest - Cornelius Holder

17B Gary Nelson - 1195 Lee Panter - 566 Ron Panter - 1201 Tommy Parham - 1232 PU16
16A Tom Vardase - 1156 Harry Matthews - 1155 Pat Parisi - 941 Travis Newberry - 1295

15A Larry Fauconnet - 1200 John David -1196 Jaret Ames - 1377 Ted Pogue - 864

15B Barry Crowell - 1327 Norm Jaros - 602 Carl Shelfer - 1304 Dudley Samford - 1222 PU14
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Members 30 Total 32 $130.00

Cotton Fields Registration

Member Number


